SPRING SEMESTER 2024
Wintersession - December 18, 2023 - January 12, 2024
Regular Semester - January 16, 2024 - May 10, 2024

2T a 10 o U0 (0] o B 270D o TP Mon. Nov. 06
Textbook Rental Begins Distributing BoOKS fOr WinterSeSSION.......oreerueeesmmeeesssesessssesssssssesssssesssssssessssssesess Mon. Dec. 11
Last Day to APPLY fOr SPIiNg GradUatioN..... o eeeeesseressusesesssssesssssesssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssesssssssssssssessessassssssssesess Fri. Dec. 15
WINEETSESSION BEGINS w.ouveeuereeurereeesreeesseessseeesssessssessssessssessssssessses s s ssss s e s R AR R Mon. Dec. 18
Last Day to Add Wintersession Class ... Tue. Dec. 19
Last Day to Audit or Take as Pass/Fail 2 Wintersession Class.... s Tue. Jan. 02
Last Day to Drop @ WinterseSSION Class.....emmsmsrssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssssssssnans Thu. Jan. 04
Textbook Rental Begins Distributing Books for Regular Spring Term.....mssssssssssssssns Mon. Jan. 08
Final Examinations for WintersesSion ClaSSES.....mmsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssses Fri. Jan. 12
M. L. King Birthday-No Classes ..Mon. Jan. 15
Last Day to Return Wintersession TeXtDOOKS. ......remrsmmmsesssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesess Tue. Jan. 16
Regular Session/ First Eight-Week Classes Begin Tue. Jan. 16
Last Day to Add First Eight-Week Class........cccuueernneeerenn. .. Thu. Jan. 18
Last Day t0 Add @ FUIl SEMESTET ClASS ...cuieereeeseerssessseesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssasssssessssssssssssssssassssasssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssass Fri. Jan. 19
Last Day to Audit or Take as Pass/Fail a First Eight-Week Class ......ccenessessssissssssssssssssssssssssssssans Fri. Jan. 26
Last Day to Audit or Take as Pass/Fail @ Full Semester Class ......sssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesss Fri. Feb. 16
Last Day to Drop a First EIght-WeekK Class ......c.mmmessesmssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesesss Fri. Feb. 16
Mid-Term Grade RePOIting......coerresmmeeessssessssssssssnessssans ..Fri.-Mon. Mar. 01 -11
End of/Final Examinations for First Eight-Week Session . ..Wed. Mar. 06
Second Half Of SEMESTET BEEINS.....cieirieeeeesieeseeessseessesesssesssssesssssessssesssssesssssesssssassss s ss s st b st ss et e e se s s s basenes Thu. Mar. 07
SPTING BIreaK-INO ClaSSES...cuuiueueereeessreerseeesssesssssessssssesssesesssessssssssssesssssasssssesssssasssssssssasssssassssssssssssssssassssssssssssssssasesans Mon.-Fri. Mar. 11 - 15
Mid-Term Grades POSted t0 WED ...t ssssse s ssssssssssssssssssssessssssssesss Tue. Mar. 12
Last Day to Add Second Eight-Week Class.. . ... Mon. Mar. 18
Designated Holiday-No0 ClassSes.....eeemeessmeesssssssssessssessssesssessssesesass ...Fri. Mar. 29
Last Day to Audit or Take as Pass/Fail a Second Eight-Week Class......oeremeeesseesseesssessssssssssssssssessens Mon. Apr. 01
Last Day to Drop a Second Eight-Week Class........ccoueemeerreeernnae Fri. Apr. 19
Last Day to Drop a Full Semester Class/Withdraw From the University. Fri. Apr. 19
FINAl EXAIMINATIONS. cccetuirerueeesreesesesssesesseesssseeesseesssseesssseessssessssesssssesssssessssssssssesssssessssssesssesssssesssssessssesssssesssssesssssassssesssanens Mon.-Fri. May 06-10
COMMENCEMENT ACIVITIES .uiiuiierersersers s ...Sat. May 11
Last Day to Return TeXtbOOKS (DY 4:00DIMN) ... ruuucereermeerseessseesssseesssssesssessssssesssesesssessssessssessssesssssesssssesssssssssesssssesssssssssans Mon. May 13

FINal Grades POStEA 0 WD ... e eceeeseesseesssessssessssesssssesssssssssssssssses s s ssses s s ssssessssssssssesssssessssssssssssssanes Tue. May 14

**Due to total solar eclipse events, adjustment to the class schedule on April 8, 2024 is to be
determined.

STUDENTS WITH FINANCIAL AID SHOULD BE AWARE THAT IT MAY
BE AFFECTED IF THEY DROP BELOW THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF HOURS



